
INDICATES CHANGE ON EFFECTIVE DATE

07-01-10 602

300-027309
DESCRIPTION:

ECN:

PART #:

EFFECTIVE DATE:

CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION
PROPRIETARY AND 

BATTERY BOX MTG KIT 3X3"TNG

290-010923

250-027177

250-027178

.25" LOCKNUT KEP

CRG .25x4.00"
290-027318

CRG .25x.75"
290-022081

.25x1.00"
290-010917

290-010923
.25" LOCKNUT KEP


